ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD August 29, 1974

1
) R 73-17
)

ORDER OF THE BOARD (by Mr. Seaman):

The motion of the Glass Container Manufacturer's Institute to reopen the record in the above-captioned matter in order to receive comment is hereby granted.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

I, Christan L. Moffett, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the day of the illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify that the above Order was adopted on this of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify the Illinois Pollution Control Board, certify

constant. 11) offett